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Role Name University/ Research | Email
Institute
Convenor Dr Pedro Garcia Sobrinho UoN pedro.garciasobrinho@newcastle.edu.au
Deputy Convenor Dr Jason Girkin UoN jason.girkin@newcastle.edu.au
Amanda Croft UoN amanda.croft@newcastle.edu.au
Joshua Bennetts UoN joshua.bennetts@uon.edu.au
Dr Dilana Staudt Barreto UoN dilana.staudtbarreto@newcastle.edu.au
Dr Henry Gomes UoN henry.gomez@newcastle.edu.au
Cheenie Nieva UoN cheenie.nieva@uon.edu.au
Dr. Kirsten Coupland UoN kirsten.coupland@newcastle.edu.au
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